Seizoen

2024-2025
2023-2024
2022-2023
2021-2022
2020-2021
2019-2020
2018-2019
2017-2018
2016-2017
2015-2016
2014-2015
2013-2014
2012-2013
2011-2012
2010-2011
2009-2010
2008-2009
2007-2008
2006-2007
2005-2006
2004-2005
2003-2004
2002-2003
2001-2002
2000-2001
1999-2000
1998-1999
1997-1998
1996-1997
1995-1996
1994-1995
1993-1994
1992-1993
1991-1992
1990-1991
1989-1990
1988-1989
1987-1988
1986-1987
1985-1986
1984-1985
1983-1984
1982-1983
1981-1982
1980-1981
1979-1980
1978-1979
1977-1978
1976-1977
1975-1976
1974-1975
1973-1974

Ned. Kamp. 50+ Dames
Handicap B-klasse

Joke Anjwierden

Kitty van de Meer

Marja van Dijk- Uittenbogaard
Anna Yang

Cynthia Horchner- vd Velde
Cathrien Bosch-Nikkels

Sara van de Rhee

Jeannet van Wijk

Henny Bouwens

Majana Ziekenheiner-Sprenger
Trudy Smit- Jongenengel
Majana Ziekenheiner-Sprenger
Ivonne van Slimming-Croese
Yvonne van der Wolf- Smits
Ingrid Westcott- Bongers
Yvonne van der Wolf- Smits
Sylvia Lievaart

Hannie Bottelier

Vicky van Belois

Anke van Esch

Marianne Vergay

Marianne Vergay

Marianne Vergay

Magda van Hees

Ingrid Rux

niet bekend

Greet de Kroon

Alie Emmelot

Toos Wittenhorst

Rudi Veicht

Rudi Veicht

Jo Vriends

Ned. Kamp. 50+ Heren
Handicap B-klasse

Carlo Cramer

Ron van den Bogaard
Gerrit de Kruijff
Alan Keddie (GB)
Alan Keddie (GB)
Jan Passies

Nilco Mercera
John Bosch

Gerrie de Graaf
Manuelito Tomas
Hans Peters

Theo van der Waal
Henk Hoeijmakers
Hans Bakker
Marcel van der Pot
Arie Koole

Arno Hummelink
Tom Gulman

Hay Joosten

Oscar Becx

Johan Kuijper

Leo van de Steen
Hay Joosten

Toon Hoevenaars
Wim Morren

niet bekend
Friedheld Mehr
Jan Kassels

Martin van der Wal
Piet Borst

Lucien Bekaert

Pierre Drisse

Ned. Kamp. 50+ Dames
Handicap C-klasse

Loes Hummelink-Wils
Riet Mica

Henny van de Jagt
Gre van der Velde
Gre van der Velde
Ria Duivenvoorden
Cok Edelaar

Greet de Kroon
Farida Pascoal-Blom
Lia van der Waal
Bets van Eck

Farida Pascoal-Blom
Annie van Zundert-Groenescheij
Cock Edelaar

Greet de Bruin- van de Most
Yvonne van der Kevie
Greet de Kroon
Truus van Harsselaar
Francien Buis

Jos Hurenkamp

Jos Hurenkamp

Jo Vriends

Leny Verlaan

Cora Franse

Agnes Dekker

niet bekend

Nelly van Ekeren
Toos Lohmann

Els van Dijk

Wil Tillemans

Wil Tillemans

Ans Smals




